
O2LUX #5 - Croix Rouge
Croix Rouge 23.3.2024

SUD O LUX

Florent GRATTEPANCHE
LHFCO
Circuit : H:1 - Noir long
Distance : 8900m (Dénivelé 210m)
Temps : 1:28:26 (9'56"/km)

5/31 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Thibaut ROBINSON 1:09:50
2. Adam METHVEN 1:10:45
3. Tommy ROLLINS 1:17:18

1. 62 00:03:56 461m 8'32"/km
2. 72 00:06:58 00:10:54 868m 8'02"/km
3. 71 00:08:52 00:19:46 733m 12'06"/km
4. 75 00:03:41 00:23:27 247m 14'55"/km
5. 74 00:02:56 00:26:23 289m 10'09"/km
6. 77 00:02:21 00:28:44 319m 7'22"/km
7. 76 00:06:46 00:35:30 735m 9'12"/km
8. 78 00:02:59 00:38:29 322m 9'16"/km
9. 79 00:06:45 00:45:14 675m 10'00"/km

10. 83 00:06:25 00:51:39 508m 12'38"/km
11. 70 00:06:21 00:58:00 587m 10'49"/km
12. 80 00:02:55 01:00:55 265m 11'00"/km
13. 81 00:07:37 01:08:32 516m 14'46"/km
14. 65 00:04:33 01:13:05 576m 7'54"/km
15. 63 00:05:28 01:18:33 482m 11'20"/km
16. 69 00:02:06 01:20:39 310m 6'46"/km
17. 66 00:01:58 01:22:37 205m 9'36"/km
18. 68 00:03:34 01:26:11 468m 7'37"/km
19. 84 00:01:55 01:28:06 289m 6'38"/km
20. 999 00:00:20 01:28:26 59m 5'39"/km
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